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Monday, 10 September 2018QA Report : Daily QA

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              3,068.65 50.00 -0.99 51.20 51.75 51.78 50.4961,471,900
BEAUTY      2,423.66 11.20 0.00 10.84 10.82 9.23 11.52214,755,000
CPALL         1,398.35 67.00 0.00 66.80 67.73 69.72 74.9220,877,600
PTTGC        1,071.16 78.50 0.00 79.55 80.85 81.73 81.8713,606,400
TRUE           1,003.57 5.85 0.00 6.25 6.45 6.39 6.33172,039,300
AOT             923.86 64.75 -1.15 65.45 65.90 65.62 65.9814,212,900
PTTEP         852.78 139.00 -1.07 140.60 141.45 139.70 136.536,144,600
SCC             831.71 442.00 0.45 445.60 449.40 451.36 439.711,888,800
SCB             820.97 145.50 0.69 144.70 145.70 144.98 135.515,665,700
BANPU        795.15 19.70 -0.51 19.92 20.08 20.22 20.5140,249,800

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

BEAUTY      2,423.66214,755,000 11.20 0.00 10.84 10.82 9.23 11.52
SUPER        157.35211,773,600 0.75 2.74 0.74 0.74 0.74 0.84
PF                215.47202,130,800 1.07 -0.93 1.10 1.12 1.08 0.96
TRUE           1,003.57172,039,300 5.85 0.00 6.25 6.45 6.39 6.33
TMB             233.15106,895,400 2.18 0.00 2.19 2.19 2.22 2.33
CHG            264.23101,456,400 2.62 2.34 2.57 2.54 2.49 2.32
U                 2.5986,497,300 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
TTCL-W1     120.9376,797,400 1.52 -1.30 1.47 1.31 1.20
SUPER-W4  6.4070,566,300 0.09 0.00 0.09 0.09 0.10 0.14
PTT              3,068.6561,471,900 50.00 -0.99 51.20 51.75 51.78 50.49

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

MIDA-W2    0.00 2,9000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
GJS-W3       0.00 3,0000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
AQ               0.27 9,112,9000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
SPORT-W5  0.00 118,2000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.05 0.12
T                  0.05 983,2000.06 20.00 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05
SAMART-W 11.70 35,413,6000.34 17.24 0.30 0.30 0.30
CI-W1          0.79 1,839,3000.45 15.38 0.39 0.39 0.38 0.42
TAPAC-W3  1.13 485,5002.34 11.43 2.22 2.19 2.32 3.77
AS-W1         0.00 5,2000.25 8.70 0.24 0.25 0.32 0.45
DCON-W1   0.04 10,0004.34 8.50 4.12 4.42 4.84 4.60

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CIG-W7       0.00 57,0000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.02
PHOL-W1    0.00 20,4000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.10
CEN-W4      0.02 432,3000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
THE-W2       0.01 94,0000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06
EIC              0.10 1,960,2000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.06
SMT-W1      0.02 271,2000.07 -12.50 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.11
EFORL        0.20 2,645,0000.07 -12.50 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.07
MPG            0.51 3,078,5000.16 -11.11 0.18 0.18 0.19 0.21
CRANE-W1 0.01 5,1001.78 -10.55 1.94 1.97 1.97 1.97
SAWANG    0.00 10013.30 -10.14 14.74 14.65 14.40 14.25

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 07-Sep 06-Sep 05-Sep 04-Sep 03-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 07-Sep 06-Sep 05-Sep 04-Sep 03-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

45.08TMB 54.28 17.41 23.12 -1.14
44.60BCH 34.57 94.97 45.96 43.98
44.54KKP 29.94 24.38 -9.50 -99.61
41.77PF 10.37 5.96 -4.24 1.88
40.16KCE 1.53 0.44 -12.36 -32.47
38.41SAWAD 10.71 51.13 -26.15 1.42
35.16BH -11.00 -3.62 -37.37 -14.71
23.75TRUE -576.88 56.92 -34.18 -19.03
19.20MBK 18.05 -1.37 -3.21 3.48
15.13CPF 7.45 -48.75 250.62 42.96
13.27CPN 44.85 51.28 43.66 -34.38
12.09KBANK 10.63 -26.53 -97.73 -63.37
11.84SPRC 7.61 51.89 72.72 10.62

8.75AMATA 6.33 65.14 23.41 2.50
8.65SGP 10.33 -14.34 -6.11 8.20
8.57AP 4.25 -2.35 4.35 -13.63
8.42CHG -7.56 -15.75 -5.07 6.29
8.29TTCL 9.99 -4.99 3.70 6.91
7.80GFPT 7.28 9.67 22.28 0.84
7.26CHAYO 4.34 1.81 5.70 4.35

-489.31PTT 231.52 -439.05 -92.22 -293.82
-312.98BBL -334.51 17.34 -98.15 -79.81
-288.21CPALL -173.19 1,449.83 217.97 -7.00
-208.43SCB -125.45 -109.85 23.44 2.97
-207.87EGCO -70.10 -94.85 -57.35 -29.35
-146.44BANPU 6.01 -94.83 29.64 -42.80
-112.36AOT 21.22 -55.79 -129.38 58.67
-102.44KTB 42.06 -1.61 17.57 -22.41

-93.51BDMS -4.26 66.90 -16.47 3.30
-81.26PTTGC -273.33 -281.88 -296.54 -30.78
-76.28EA 3.29 -40.54 60.20 4.65
-57.38CENTEL -9.38 3.91 -2.92 -6.87
-52.93TOP -19.58 -200.89 -92.00 -41.95
-52.77PTTEP 124.12 -172.98 26.22 120.34
-45.18MINT 120.59 117.28 -39.74 0.59
-40.52TISCO -20.40 -29.05 -59.60 2.89
-38.06GLOW -472.13 -43.98 -5.86 -95.51
-36.00SCC 24.03 -115.47 29.05 -10.99
-29.68IRPC 45.52 39.03 91.86 4.47
-27.89CBG -2.40 -0.93 6.49 10.21

217.10PTT 706.40 923.50 -489.31
173.20CPALL 461.41 634.60 -288.21
132.31BBL 445.29 577.60 -312.98
134.01SCB 342.45 476.46 -208.43
221.70KBANK 209.61 431.31 12.09
131.29PTTGC 212.55 343.85 -81.26
159.60ADVANC 160.50 320.10 -0.90
85.82BANPU 232.26 318.08 -146.44
97.45AOT 209.80 307.25 -112.36

121.68TOP 174.61 296.29 -52.93
147.59IVL 144.81 292.40 2.78
41.43EGCO 249.30 290.74 -207.87

155.45TRUE 131.70 287.15 23.75
115.69SCC 151.69 267.38 -36.00

0.37SPI 243.13 243.50 -242.76
130.11KKP 85.57 215.68 44.54
55.52KTB 157.95 213.47 -102.44
59.23BDMS 152.74 211.98 -93.51
76.32PTTEP 129.09 205.41 -52.77
78.46MINT 123.64 202.10 -45.18

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
632,937,382BBL             1,908,842,894 33.16
636,743,811KBANK       2,393,260,193 26.61
209,973,991TCAP          1,165,116,487 18.02

75,222,614SAT             425,193,894 17.69
253,359,514RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.47

83,958,490MCS            500,000,000 16.79
1,954,126,957LH               11,949,713,176 16.35

130,754,492TISCO         800,645,624 16.33
325,431,886TOP            2,040,027,873 15.95
236,944,008GL               1,525,538,158 15.53

49,601,974AH              322,583,844 15.38
11,384,412THIP            80,000,000 14.23

116,422,946KKP            846,751,109 13.75
581,944,002PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.91
131,462,300GBX            1,089,076,392 12.07
375,806,711INTUCH      3,206,420,305 11.72
338,045,875AP               3,145,899,495 10.75
159,032,562STEC          1,525,106,540 10.43

4,402,287,041TMB            43,851,893,110 10.04

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

442,611,000KBANK-F      2,116,000 210.00 208.00 0.96
125,431,300BBL-F           602,900 207.00 202.00 2.48

3,086,000SCC-F          7,000 442.00 442.00 0.00
1,361,250PTT-F            27,500 49.50 50.00 -1.00
1,181,960LH-F             103,500 11.40 11.40 0.00

7,400DIF-F            500 14.80 14.80 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

420,199,249SPI                5,719,331 73.47 73.50 -0.04
56,894,400SCC-F          129,600 439.00 442.00 -0.68
46,025,000BANPU         2,630,000 17.50 19.70 -11.17
46,010,000KYE              107,000 430.00 416.00 3.37
39,670,000KBANK         190,000 208.79 208.00 0.38
38,000,000ECF              5,000,000 7.60 8.45 -10.06
34,390,500EGCO           151,500 227.00 227.00 0.00
32,198,002VGI06C1904 4,913,700 6.55 6.45 1.55
25,586,888SAWAD        614,700 41.63 41.75 -0.31
22,970,514CENTEL       545,100 42.14 38.50 9.45
18,900,000BWG             20,000,000 0.95 0.96 -2.08
16,590,154WORK          428,133 38.75 38.25 1.31
13,843,916BBL              68,000 203.59 202.00 0.79
13,125,000BDMS           500,000 26.25 26.25 0.00
10,595,000VGI23C1905 7,500,000 1.41 0.00 0.00
10,500,000KBANK-F      50,000 210.00 210.00 0.00

6,831,313BJC              121,300 56.32 56.25 0.12
1,665,000S5028C1810 4,500,000 0.37 0.37 0.00
1,300,000PTT13C1812 5,000,000 0.26 0.27 -3.70
1,032,500U                   35,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

644,000BEAU13C19 2,300,000 0.28 0.28 0.00
310,000CBG13C181 1,000,000 0.31 0.31 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  3



T H A I L A N D  

Monday, 10 September 2018QA Report : Daily QA

Stock MTDWTD3 Sep 4 Sep 5 Sep 6 Sep 7 Sep T

Short Sale   3 - 7 Sep (Btm)

AAV                 0.73 1.75 3.48 5.96 5.96
ADVANC         0.08 8.06 5.43 44.87 18.20 76.64 76.64
AH                  0.03 0.36 0.39 0.39
AIT                 0.37 3.19 0.23 3.79 3.79
AMATA            0.18 5.55 11.55 30.62 8.59 56.49 56.48
ANAN              0.17 1.48 1.65 1.65
AOT                 5.77 15.74 18.44 35.16 2.47 77.58 77.59
AP                  0.28 0.53 0.81 0.81
ASIAN             0.88 0.06 0.97 1.03 2.94 2.93
AU                  1.24 1.24 1.24
BAFS               0.07 0.07 0.07
BANPU            3.32 10.31 27.97 3.96 2.84 48.40 48.40
BBL                 10.30 25.09 2.08 37.47 37.47
BCH                19.98 3.41 7.93 10.29 41.61 41.61
BCP                 0.33 30.85 0.45 31.63 31.63
BCPG              13.67 0.32 2.73 0.18 0.29 17.19 17.19
BEAUTY          100.63 100.25 78.09 30.18 129.24 438.39 438.40
BEC                 8.02 0.15 2.54 4.56 2.76 18.03 18.03
BEM                5.91 6.25 8.93 11.51 32.60 32.60
BFIT                0.03 0.03 0.03
BGRIM            0.66 1.32 0.22 2.20 2.20
BH                  17.03 2.83 0.77 6.07 1.77 28.47 28.48
BIG                 1.95 1.95 1.95
BJC                 1.18 0.93 0.43 2.54 2.54
BLA                 1.40 1.40 1.40
BPP                 0.69 2.62 4.40 0.90 0.92 9.53 9.53
BR                  0.05 0.03 0.08 0.08
BTS                 4.78 4.00 12.55 9.31 5.48 36.12 36.11
BWG                0.11 0.11 0.11
CBG                12.13 35.09 24.13 5.36 30.58 107.29 107.29
CENTEL          5.46 1.54 8.65 3.80 19.45 19.45
CHG                1.27 1.29 2.56 2.56
CK                  1.45 2.82 4.27 4.27
CKP                 0.84 0.93 1.77 1.77
COM7              0.76 2.29 0.24 3.29 3.29
CPALL             24.91 40.95 34.63 95.83 47.56 243.88 243.88
CPF                 3.28 1.28 0.14 4.70 4.70
CPN                 8.17 12.23 3.02 4.72 2.58 30.72 30.72
DCC                0.22 0.53 0.93 1.63 3.31 3.32
DEMCO           0.01 0.01 0.01
DTAC              4.69 3.62 9.82 14.94 12.37 45.44 45.44
EA                  2.87 8.25 33.26 7.80 17.96 70.14 70.13
ECF                 0.20 0.34 1.49 2.03 2.03
EGATIF            0.08 0.08 0.08
EGCO              0.30 0.86 0.50 0.97 0.23 2.86 2.86
EPG                 2.69 0.05 2.74 2.74
ERW                0.01 0.01 0.01
ESSO               0.22 0.06 0.93 1.21 1.21
FSMART          1.51 1.51 1.51

Remark : * Sorting By
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GCAP              0.78 0.78 0.78
GFPT               0.01 0.05 0.12 0.13 0.31 0.31
GGC                0.29 0.49 0.78 0.78
GLOBAL          1.08 1.30 1.91 3.25 0.93 8.47 8.47
GLOW             11.86 0.27 12.13 12.13
GOLD              0.06 0.04 0.20 0.59 0.08 0.97 0.97
GPSC              0.72 2.49 5.64 0.21 9.06 9.06
GUNKUL         0.57 0.07 0.64 0.64
HANA              2.67 0.04 0.12 0.05 2.88 2.88
HMPRO           2.06 1.46 0.51 4.03 4.03
ICHI                0.14 0.14 0.14
IHL                 0.68 0.68 0.68
INTUCH           3.23 12.38 14.41 2.83 32.85 32.85
IRPC                10.28 9.03 7.87 8.05 35.23 35.23
ITD                 0.28 2.50 2.75 5.53 5.54
IVL                 11.60 70.00 77.48 32.90 48.13 240.11 240.11
JMART            1.36 0.46 1.82 1.82
JWD                0.64 0.64 0.64
KBANK            29.44 16.45 49.05 61.59 21.92 178.45 178.45
KCE                 3.17 0.55 0.33 9.83 8.48 22.36 22.36
KKP                 0.49 1.56 0.63 1.05 3.73 3.73
KTB                 3.86 7.25 20.45 21.26 17.94 70.76 70.76
KTC                 41.92 3.44 3.18 18.22 6.87 73.63 73.63
LANNA            0.03 0.03 0.03
LH                  0.57 3.19 3.76 3.77
LPN                 1.71 1.00 2.71 2.70
MAJOR            3.64 3.64 3.65
MALEE            0.22 0.35 0.06 0.06 0.04 0.73 0.73
MBK                0.10 0.10 0.10
MEGA              7.37 7.37 7.37
MINT               13.27 19.20 18.25 7.63 5.91 64.26 64.26
MTC                7.47 15.54 2.27 8.43 3.66 37.37 37.38
ORI                 0.07 0.04 3.56 3.50 7.17 7.17
PCSGH            0.01 0.01 0.01
PDI                 0.24 1.47 1.71 1.71
PF                  0.63 0.63 0.63
PPS                 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.07 0.06
PRM                0.12 0.14 0.26 0.26
PSH                 2.01 1.21 3.22 3.22
PSL                 0.11 0.05 0.04 0.20 0.19
PTG                 1.16 15.59 2.41 8.64 4.70 32.50 32.51
PTT                 21.00 24.12 239.96 208.10 113.65 606.83 606.83
PTTEP             59.49 21.74 334.36 47.44 97.83 560.86 560.87
PTTGC            8.16 10.85 77.07 28.84 38.08 163.00 163.01
QH                  0.04 0.05 3.02 0.13 3.24 3.24
ROBINS           0.56 0.27 0.08 0.75 0.28 1.94 1.95
RS                  0.02 0.27 0.09 4.70 5.08 5.08
S                   2.08 1.02 0.86 3.96 3.96
SAT                 0.17 0.17 0.17
SAWAD           0.96 14.41 11.46 3.02 1.07 30.92 30.92
SCB                 44.10 3.39 11.44 8.13 2.27 69.33 69.33
SCC                 0.41 12.97 4.36 0.44 18.18 18.19
SCCC              0.02 0.10 0.05 0.07 0.24 0.24

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCI                 0.01 0.01 0.01
SCN                 0.02 0.02 0.02
SEAFCO          0.17 0.17 0.17
SF                  3.61 3.61 3.61
SGP                 0.12 0.15 0.07 0.34 0.34
SIRI                3.80 0.21 0.19 0.29 4.49 4.50
SKY                 0.10 0.10 0.10
SPALI              0.42 0.17 1.42 5.71 0.27 7.99 7.99
SPCG              0.06 0.06 0.06
SPRC               4.69 21.71 1.64 1.33 13.32 42.69 42.70
STA                 0.06 3.02 3.08 3.09
STEC               0.33 4.41 4.74 4.74
SUPER            5.11 0.07 5.18 5.18
SVI                 0.00
SYNTEC          0.49 1.18 1.67 1.67
TASCO            6.32 2.38 0.97 4.55 14.22 14.23
TCAP               1.99 3.14 2.20 0.99 8.32 8.32
TFG                 0.25 0.25 0.25
THAI                1.43 0.14 0.12 1.37 0.19 3.25 3.25
THCOM           0.28 1.89 0.72 2.89 2.89
THG                 1.56 1.56 1.56
TIPCO             0.09 0.07 0.16 0.16
TISCO             6.93 2.33 13.03 0.39 0.42 23.10 23.11
TK                  0.21 0.21 0.21
TKN                 0.16 0.16 2.81 0.41 4.68 8.22 8.23
TMB                 24.23 21.97 24.48 6.67 18.07 95.42 95.42
TOA                 0.85 0.27 1.22 0.02 2.36 2.37
TOP                 20.75 29.27 0.75 23.39 18.98 93.14 93.15
TPIPL               0.55 0.54 1.09 1.09
TPIPP              0.18 0.18 0.18
TRUE               60.36 24.51 144.15 430.91 93.12 753.05 753.06
TTCL               0.31 0.10 0.17 0.58 0.58
TTW                 0.16 0.16 0.16
TU                  0.12 1.34 3.94 5.45 2.07 12.92 12.91
TWPC              0.08 0.08 0.08
UTP                 0.02 0.11 0.13 0.13
UV                  0.09 0.39 0.06 0.54 0.55
VGI                 2.32 0.01 2.33 2.33
WHA                0.09 1.73 0.13 1.95 1.94
WHAUP           0.07 0.07 0.07
WORK             13.69 0.40 3.57 2.10 0.10 19.86 19.86

648.98 617.77 1,459.78 1,383.94 867.77 4,978.24 4,978.35Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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